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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to

y2k.lha
YACAS. lha
yaec.lha
yvaec_fix.lha
(1.1.1 BETA
YAM22.1lha
installation)
YAM22con.lha
YAM22cpu. lha
68040/060)
YAM221loc.lha
support
YAM22_no.lha
YAMcitations.lha
French)
YAMGenesis.lha
YAT.lha
yinyangband. lha
yStart.lha
YureYamLogo. lha

Files beginning with 'Y’

mods/pro
misc/math
dev/e
dev/e

comm/mail

comm/mail
comm/mail

comm/mail

comm/mail
comm/mail

comm/mail
comm/mail
game/role
util/wb

comm/mail

419K
551K
235K

OK

679K

171K
142K

699K

23K
6K

17K
518K
656K
19K
16K

read the readme or get
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"Y2k'

Mathematics Program, v1.0

Yaec — Yet Another E Compiler

help

- a protracked MOD by Myé&.

.43
[1.1.1 Beta]

Fixes stupid archive error in yaec.lha <«

MUI Internet mailer V2.2

mailer V2.2
mailer V2.2

MUI Internet
MUI Internet

MUI Internet mailer V2.2

(basic <«

(contributions)

(optimized for <

(foreign language

Unofficial Norwegian locale for YAM v2.2

Citations (taglines) pour

Start & stop Genesis from YAM2.

(for) YAM

v1.01

Yet Another heap of Taglines for YAM
Yin-Yangband 1.0 - Roguelike solo RPG

Start menu for standard WB icons

Nice Yam replacement logo

(v1.2)

(in <

<_‘)
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